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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0782 (Rat #0439, Act #0386 of 1984) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Sections 9-1-1770, 9-9-100, and 9-11-120, Code of Laws of South Carolina, and Act 150 of 1979, all as
amended, relating to the South Carolina Retirement System, the Retirement System for members of the General Assembly,
the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System, and the Retirement System for judges and solicitors, so as to provide
that a member is in service at the date of his death if his last day of "earned service credit" instead of "actual service" occurred
not more than ninety days before the member's death.

02/14/84
02/14/84
02/29/84
03/01/84
03/01/84
03/13/84
03/14/84
03/14/84
04/26/84
05/02/84
05/02/84
05/02/84
05/03/84
05/15/84
05/17/84
05/17/84
05/17/84
05/31/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-624

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-624

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-791

Read second time SJ-866

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-866
Read third time and sent to House SJ-981

Introduced and read first time HJ-1458

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1458
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2644
Read second time HJ-2814

Reconsidered HJ-2823

Read second time HJ-2824

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2862

Ratified R 439

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/84

Act No. 386
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