

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### S\*0782 (Rat #0439, Act #0386 of 1984) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, J.C. Lindsay and D.S. Taylor

A Bill to amend Sections 9-1-1770, 9-9-100, and 9-11-120, Code of Laws of South Carolina, and Act 150 of 1979, all as amended, relating to the South Carolina Retirement System, the Retirement System for members of the General Assembly, the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System, and the Retirement System for judges and solicitors, so as to provide that a member is in service at the date of his death if his last day of "earned service credit" instead of "actual service" occurred not more than ninety days before the member's death.

02/14/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-624
02/14/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-624
02/29/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-791
03/01/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-866
03/01/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-866
03/13/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-981
03/14/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1458
03/14/84	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1458
04/26/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2644
05/02/84	House	Read second time HJ-2814
05/02/84	House	Reconsidered HJ-2823
05/02/84	House	Read second time HJ-2824
05/03/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2862
05/15/84		Ratified R 439
05/17/84		Signed By Governor
05/17/84		Effective date 05/17/84
05/17/84		Act No. 386
05/31/84		Copies available